外部安装型材，CLPO
A standard, off the shelf accessory compatible with nVent
HOFFMAN's standard hole pattern, which simplifies
procurement and installation.
功能
Description: Universal profile for both depth and width fitting on the 25 mm DIN hole pattern on the enclosure frame.
The 75 mm wide profile is equipped with three rows of holes of which one is turned 90º. This makes it possible to
mount the CLPO profiles in both directions. The CLPO increases the useful space by 25 mm.
Material: 1.5 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 4 profiles.
We connect and protect
技术参数
厚度: 1.5mm
完成: 镀锌
材料: 低碳钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 额定负载 外壳材料
CLPO1000 CLPO1000 74mm 43mm 911mm 1400N 低碳钢
CLPO1200 CLPO1200 74mm 43mm 1111mm 1200N 低碳钢
CLPO400 CLPO400 74mm 43mm 311mm 2400N 低碳钢
CLPO500 CLPO500 74mm 43mm 411mm 2400N 低碳钢
CLPO600 CLPO600 74mm 43mm 511mm 2400N 低碳钢
CLPO800 CLPO800 74mm 43mm 711mm 1800N 低碳钢
CLPO300 74mm 43mm 211mm 2400N 低碳钢
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2
©2025 nVent。所有 nVent 标志和徽标均由 nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
我们强大的品牌组合:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3